SD-2319M

22pcs Palm ratchet wrench Bit & Socket Set

Prokit’s Industries CO., LTD.

5F, No.7, Lane 130,
Ming-Chung Rd., Hsin-Tien Dist,

New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. Post code: 23114
Tel: 886-2-2218-3233; Fax: 886-2-2218-2722
http://www.prokits.com.tw Email: pksales@mail.prokits.com.tw

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

*** picture for reference only. All specifications are subject to change by supplier. ***

Specifications:
Bits
The first type

symbol

“=siotted
““siotted
“=siotted

phillips

Head

Specifications

SL4mm

SL5.5mm

SL6.5mm

PH1

bit i8N~

(mm)

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

P1/2

Length (mm) Surface Finish

25

25

25

25

Mist finished of
bit
Mist finished of
bit
Mist finished of
bit
Mist finished of

bit


http://www.prokits.com.tw/
mailto:pksales@mail.prokits.com.tw

phillips

iphillips

!

o
o
o
L
L
L
L
L

Pieces

Individual Packing 1
Inner Box 12
CTN 48

Individual Packing: Color Box

**Remark: Pro’skit Brand**

PH2

PH3

T10

T15

T20

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

N.W.
(Kg)

3.6
14.4

6.3 25
6.3 25
6.3 25
6.3 25
6.3 25

Mist finished of

25
bit
Mist finished of
25
bit
Mist finished of
25
bit
Mist finished of
25
bit
Mist finished of
25
bit
GW. Measurement
(Kg) L(cm) W(cm) H(cm)
0.3 15.6 8.7 3.3
3.7 26 18.5 12
15.3 38 29 26.5
~THE END ~

P2/2

Mist finished of
bit
Mist finished of
bit
Mist finished of
bit
Mist finished of
bit
Mist finished of

bit

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CUFT

0.2
1.03



