

Prokit's Industries CO., LTD.

5F, No.7, Lane 130, Ming-Chung Rd., Hsin-Tien Dist, New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. Post code: 23114 Tel: 886-2-2218-3233; Fax: 886-2-2218-2722 <u>http://www.prokits.com.tw</u> Email: <u>pksales@mail.prokits.com.tw</u>

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

SD-2319M 22pcs Palm ratchet wrench Bit & Socket Set



*** Picture for reference only. All specifications are subject to change by supplier. ***

Specifications:

Bits

The first type	Head	bit 對邊尺寸	Length (mm)	Surface Finish
symbol	Specifications	(mm)	Length (mm)	Surface Fillish
Slotted	SL4mm	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit
Slotted	SL5.5mm	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit
	SL6.5mm	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit
Phillips	PH1	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit

Phillips	PH2	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit
Phillips	PH3	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit
STorx	T10	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit
Storx	T15	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit
Torx	T20	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit
Hex	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit	Yes
entex	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit	Yes
Hex	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit	Yes
enter	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit	Yes
Hex	6.3	25	Mist finished of bit	Yes

	Pieces	N.W.	G.W. (Kg)	Measurement			CLIET
		(Kg)		L(cm)	W(cm)	H(cm)	CUFT
Individual Packing	1	-	0.3	15.6	8.7	3.3	-
Inner Box	12	3.6	3.7	26	18.5	12	0.2
CTN	48	14.4	15.3	38	29	26.5	1.03

Individual Packing: Color Box

****Remark:** Pro'skit Brand**

 \sim THE END \sim